
RR

WILLOW STREET

CHANDLER STREET

SHADY
PIN E

LANE

CO
RA

L
ST

RE
ET

DiCARLO DR IVE

JUNIPER STREET

ARCHER STREET

ASH STREET

MILDRED STREET

WO
RC

ES
TE

R ST
RE

ET

SP
RU

CE
 ST

RE
ET

RED BROOK ROAD

WALNUT STREET

BUZZA RDS BAY ROAD

BIRCH

STREET

BIRCH STREET

MILFORD STREET

BUTTONWOOD LANE

BUZZARDS BAY DRIVE
OLD MAN'S PATH

PACKARD STREET

ROUTE 25 (F.K.A. 495)

ROUTE 25 (F.K.A. 495)

CYPRESS
STREET

CYPRESS STREET

NICKERSON STREET

NICKERSON STREET

LAKE DRIVE
LAKE DRIVE

LAKE DRIVE

LAKE DRIVE
BU

RB
AN

KS
TR

EE
T

KELLEY STREET

DOWNEY STREET

JACKSON STREET

HONEYPOT
LAKE

Swamp

Swamp

Swamp

Swamp

Swamp

Swamp

Swamp

Swamp

Swamp

Swamp

Marsh

Marsh

Marsh

Marsh

Bog

Bog

Bog

Bog

Bog
Bog

Bog

Bog

Bog
Bog

Bog

Bog

Bog

Bog

Bog

Bog

!(129

107

128

71

74

93
144

163

27

15

76
77
78
79

157

80

195

120

157

151

169

150

81

192

72

73

129

106

12
7B

174

20
19

183

90

24

120
90

51

38

50
7

177

43

138
152

71

190

41

189

42

27

89

61

116

61

107

8

195

5

199

109

166

9

57

90

102

86

9

153

191

3938

17

173

111

111

88

86

65

133

147

139

99
77

95

59

52

48

10

68

92

56

142

12

26

159

113

21

112

92

169

108

168

42

10
11

35

115

10

22

123

19

28

132

127

116

10

8

1

119

3

34

39

6

49

4A

10

165

21

120

18
17

16

53

47

33
32

156

12
13

88

34

208

173

149

47

92

110

69

160

150

126

136

105

125

104

135

187

149

52

A 128

117

92
102

121

50

66

79

98

117

56

44

62

2

11

1

162

6

161

40

13

39

72

139

3A

6A

54

179

75

184

182

91

8-6

5

178

70

64

46

60

119

81

15

123

137

151

81

186

125

153

176

129

178

50

126

124

103

83

128
107

100

31

60

123 180

180

61

180

169

158

166
167

44

43

111

158

74

71
196A

62

119

97

117

51

60

8

59

25

181

40

24

5

133

179

51

4

177

49

41

82

172

205

25

18

69

127

137

106

64

85

10
9
8

112

87

14

89

21

83

101

121

31
30

82

29
28

175

166
162

30
31
32

130

55

182

130

1

26
25
24
23
22

102

7
6
5

4
3
2

1

147

143

93

163

51

213

30

16

172

15

96

14

95

171

98

32

134

148

88

121
122

19

16

18

17

17

66

84

164

189

154

176

165

146

188

177

155

168

209

191

70
69

76

4635

87

97

135

156

73

194

46

141
143

54

196

101

198
197

160

200

206

65
63

52

93

185

161

142

181

84

63

36101

122

65

99

118

56
55

20

80

50

5A

68

89

40
39
38

167

106

56
55

60

54

151

13
8A

44

24
23

22

99

16

21

15

74
75

59

115

164

164

90

131

8-7A

145

144

37

186

179

142

140

143

149

137

165

122

132

139A

108

152

38

30

11A

4

18

29

3

126

94

45
44

95

43

37

42

82

81
80
79

86

63

84

77

105

69

76

103

94

68

66

87

108

163

48
47

78

46

96

45

91
103

110

45

53

27

118

187
193

45

140

67
66

64
65

63

94

62

55

75

54

93

48

53

74

47

73
72
71

129

138

157

8799

7

135

190

153

57

176A

23

48

124

112

67

88

109

73

72

91

89

95

114

85

62

83

104

125

68

77

96

115

61

104

110

22

23

41

64

183

131

57

154

178

155

131

141

154118

79

35

14
13
12
11

192

98

207

170

82

193

7

159

202

84

3

194

158

124

67

78

97

116

155

85

4

201

10058

36

7

37

130

140

109

8-5A

78

36

52

91

113

58
57

203

83

171

2

170

204

105
103

14

100

102

101

13

6

12

104

5

11

70

136

150

40

188

59

43

156

9

29

37
36
35
34

98

20

80

33
32

19

214

34

100

27

172

132

160

174

171

181

136

159

170

145

67

58

114

70

75

94

168

31

113

12
7A

162

212

174

152

210
211

148

167

161

134

175
173

133

58A

26

33

86
85

25

200

33

146145A

146A

134

97

105

76

114

141

28

20

6

1300 300 600 900 1,200150
Feet

³

1 inch = 300 feet

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH
ASSESSORS MAP

B O U R N E

TOWN LINE

W A R E H A M

TOWN LINE

TOWN LINE

TOWN LINE

TOWN LINE

W A R E H A M
Buttermilk Bay Shores
Lot 2D

Buttermilk Bay Shores
Lot 2B

Buttermilk Bay Shores
Lot 2C

Buttermilk Bay Shores
Lot 2A

!

I. Nickerson
Burying Ground

Disclaimer
This plan to be used for assessing purposes only.

The Town of Plymouth makes no claims, no representations and no warranties,
express or implied, concerning the validity (express or implied), the reliability or the accuracy

of the GIS data and/or GIS products furnished by the Town,
including the implied validity of any uses of such data.

Parcel lines are graphic representations only.
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